Breakfast

Toast & Spread
Fruit loaf, sourdough or multigrain bread with;
Jam, marmalade, peanut butter or vegemite

Avocado on Toast
Fresh avocado, lemon juice and olive oil
on sourdough toast

Bacon & Egg Muffin
Crispy bacon, fried egg, cheese melt & bbg sauce in
a toasted muffin

Toastie or Croissant
Ham, cheese, tomato and house made tomato relish
in a toasted sandwich or croissant

Eggs On Toast
Two eggs on toast with house made relish
poached, fried or scrambled

House Made Muesli
Crunchy toasted muesli with poached fruit served
with honey and Greek style yoghurt

Omelette
Classic ‘Green Egg omelette with your choice of;
ham/ cheese/ mushroom/ roasted tomato/ goats cheese

Eggs Benedict
Toasted English muffin, served with ham or house
smoked salmon, topped with house made Hollandaise

Extras

Extra egg
Roasted tomato
Mushrooms

House made relish
Avocado

Bacon

$5.50

$8.50

$6.50

$6.50

$10.00

$12.00

$12.50

$16.00

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.50
$3.50



