Breakfast

Toast & Spread Fruit loaf, sourdough or multigrain bread with; Jam, marmalade, peanut butter or vegemite	\$5. 50
Avocado on Toast Fresh avocado, lemon juice and olive oil on sourdough toast	\$8.50
Bacon & Egg Muffin Crispy bacon, fried egg, cheese melt & bbq sauce in a toasted muffin	\$6.50
Toastie or Croissant Ham, cheese, tomato and house made tomato relish in a toasted sandwich or croissant	\$6.50
Eggs On Toast Two eggs on toast with house made relish poached, fried or scrambled	\$10.00
House Made Muesli Crunchy toasted muesli with poached fruit served with honey and Greek style yoghurt	\$12.00
Omelette Classic 'Green Egg' omelette with your choice of; ham/ cheese/ mushroom/ roasted tomato/ goats cheese	\$12.50
Eggs Benedict Toasted English muffin, served with ham or house smoked salmon, topped with house made Hollandaise	\$16.00
Extras Extra egg Roasted tomato Mushrooms House made relish Avocado Bacon	\$2.50 \$2.50 \$2.50 \$2.50 \$3.50 \$3.50